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Pos FirstName

1 Christian
2 Armand
3 Ruben

4 Refiloe Makata

5 Kyle

6 Gary

7 Dustin

8 Sheldon

9 Aiden

10 Thomas
11 Muhammad
12 Engela
13 Craig

14 Branden
15 Kelly

16 Nicholas
17 Coillard
18 Rowan
19 Muhammed
20 Jesica
21 Ashleigh
22 Zoe
23 Chad
24 Jessica
25 Leigh
26 Elizabeth
27 Jaden
28 Mieke
29 Christen Ella
30 Ayesha
31 Cameron
32 Stephanie
33 Megan
34 Jenna-Lee
35 Craig
36 Samantha
37 Lesa-Jo
38 Deborah
39 Etienne
40 Kirsty
41 Courtney
42 Gabriela
43 Luke
44 Claire
45 Heather
46 Steve
47 Jade
48 Roger
49 Johannes
50 Alia
51 Micaela
52 Ryan
53 Tasneem
54 Demi Lee

LastName
Kriel
Nortje

Du Pisanie
Mashao
Letley
Albertyn
Hale

Lotz
Petersen
W oodhead
Adam
Venter
Groenewald
Willows
Fairon
Smith
Ford
Cowper
Adam
Smit
Munks
Phillips
Tucker

De Beer
Mc Morran
Van Straten
Harris

Van 2yl
Aaronson
Valli

Van Der Merwe
Houtman
Albertyn
Lange
Bannatyne
Adams
Cloete
Dredge
Malan
Hyslop
Laros
Scrooby
Baker
Berzen
Morris-Eyton
Haupt
Penning
Young
Muller
Goedvolk
Boulle
Midgley
Kharva
Carlisle
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Race No Finish Status

104 Finished
145 Finished
53 Finished
131 Finished
112 Finished
6 Finished
77 Finished
115 Finished
157 Finished
212 Finished
3 Finished
203 Finished
73 Finished
211 Finished
59 Finished
181 Finished
61 Finished
40 Finished
214 Finished
180 Finished
143 Finished
160 Finished
188 Finished
43 Finished
135 Finished
200 Finished
80 Finished
201 Finished
2 Finished
189 Finished
195 Finished
220 Finished
7 Finished
105 Finished
221 Finished
5 Finished
35 Finished
52 Finished
124 Finished
91 Finished
106 Finished
172 Finished
260 Finished
263 Finished
219 Finished
82 Finished
156 Finished
213 Finished
141 Finished
71 Finished
24 Finished
140 Finished
98 Finished
31 Finished

Time

00:39:16
00:39:22
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:40:10
00:40:50
00:41:55
00:41:59
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:42:08
00:42:13
00:42:20
00:42:47
00:43:05
00:43:14
00:43:33
00:43:35
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:44:28
00:44:38
00:44:50
00:45:24
00:45:27
00:45:38
00:45:40
00:45:43
00:45:47
00:45:52
00:45:58
00:46:04
00:46:10
00:46:23
00:46:58
00:47:03
00:47:09
00:47:11
00:47:14
00:47:22
00:47:27
00:47:57
00:48:02
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:33
00:48:44
00:48:53
00:48:59
00:49:08
00:49:12
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Gender Pos

Teams - Team Name Club

1 CGA
2 Sedibeng
3 NTS
4 CGA
5 EGA
6 NTS
7 NTS
8 CGA
9 CGA
10 CGA
11 CGA
1 NTS
12 CGA
13 CGA
2 CGA
14 EGA
15 NTS
16 CGA
17 CGA
3 NTS
4 EGA
5 NTS
18 EGA
6 CGA
7 CGA
8 NTS
19 CGA
9 NTS
10 CGA
11 CGA
12 CGA
13 NTS
14 NTS
15 CGA
20 EGA
16 CGA
17 CGA
18 NTS
21 NTS
19 NTS
20 CGA
21 CGA
22 EGA
22 CGA
23 CGA
23 CGA
24 NTS
24 NTS
25 NTS
26 NTS
27 CGA
25 CGA
28 CGA
29 CGA

Titans Aquatics Swimming Club

Akasia Aqua Swimming Club

Rand Road Warriors

Haupt Swimming
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Age
16
17
16
16
15
47
19
17
15
14
13
17
37
15
15
18
42
14
15
16
15
13
14
21
12
16
16
16
14
18
14
14
43
14
34
18
30
14
17
21
14
14
14
17
49
49
15
52
16
14
15
15
16
14
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55 Wynand
56 Courtney
57 Jenna
58 Mya

59 Nadine
60 Johann
61 Kayla
62 Cara

63 Cherne
64 Tanith
65 Kayley
66 Jessica
67 April Rae
68 Tyler

69 Nicola
70 Stephen
71 Tyson
72 Caylin
73 Colin

74 Yumna

Nortje
Pretorius
Seymour-Smith
Phillips
Marais
Pretorius
Pretorius
Borradaile
Midgley

Du Toit
Petersen
Dunstan
Niemack
Pretorius
Wessels
Van Niekerk
Merritt
Carlisle
Morgan
Kharva

75 Malcolm George  Pritchard

76 Caitlin
77 Cita
78 Tegan
79 Pieter
80 John
81 Mark
82 Emanuel
83 Anneke
84 Gallia
85 Joshua
86 Alex
87 Katherine
88 Amy
89 Deon
90 Janetha
91 lan
92 Malcolm
93 Marian
94 Sharon
95 Ashley
96 Richard
Manie
Mitchel
Isabelle
Natalie
Irshaad
Wazier
Enrico
Marissa

Davies
Penn
Malherbe
Du Toit
Beneke
Harris
Gerson
Du Toit
Fenster
Hinkley
Bals

Steel

Van Druten
Van Druten
Du Toit
Cooper
Midgley
Hollander
Ball
Magrath
Townsend
Wessels
Sinclair
Boles
Arthur
Kara

Kara
Myburgh
Rollnick
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148 Finished
163 Finished
258 Finished
159 Finished
230 Finished
165 Finished
252 Finished
259 Finished
138 Finished
238 Finished
158 Finished
250 Finished
235 Finished
164 Finished
207 Finished
232 Finished
256 Finished
30 Finished
237 Finished
100 Finished
166 Finished
41 Finished
154 Finished
127 Finished
226 Finished
14 Finished
81 Finished
67 Finished
54 Finished
215 Finished
243 Finished
262 Finished
186 Finished
196 Finished
197 Finished
231 Finished
39 Finished
139 Finished
234 Finished
245 Finished
123 Finished
187 Finished
210 Not yet started
175 Not yet started
19 Not yet started
9 Not yet started
96 Not yet started
97 Not yet started
144 Not yet started
169 Not yet started

00:49:14
00:49:25
00:49:25
00:50:17
00:50:27
00:50:47
00:50:50
00:50:51
00:50:54
00:51:35
00:51:36
00:51:38
00:52:32
00:52:45
00:52:54
00:53:24
00:53:52
00:54:01
00:55:13
00:55:22
00:55:25
00:55:25
00:55:27
00:56:59
00:57:02
00:57:12
00:59:09
00:59:24
00:59:42
00:59:46
01:00:13
01:00:50
01:00:57
01:00:59
01:00:59
01:01:38
01:09:22
01:09:32
01:10:00
01:14:17
01:17:30
01:30:20
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31+
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31+
31+
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31+
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31+
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31+
31+
31+
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12-19
31+
31+
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31+
31+
31+
31+
31+
31+
31+
31+
31+
12-19
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12-19
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31+



20
25
26
27

4

7
28
29
30

3
31
32
33
34

4

8
21
35

9
36
10
37

5
38
11
12
13
14

6
39
22
15

7
40
16

8
17
18

9
10
19
20

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

26 Sedibeng
30 CGA
31 EGA
32 CGA
33 CGA
27 NTS
34
35 CGA
36 CGA
37 CGA
38 CGA
39 CGA
40
41 CGA
42 CGA
28
29 CGA
43 CGA
30
44 CGA
31 EGA
45 CGA
46 CGA
47 CGA
32
33 Sedibeng
34 CGA
35 CGA
48 NTS
49 CGA
36 CGA
37 CGA
50 CGA
51
38
52
39 EGA
40 CGA
53
54 CGA
41 CGA
42 NTS
CGA
CGA
CGA
CGA
CGA
CGA
NTS
CGA

Titans Aquatics Swimming Club

Coelacanths Master Swimming Club

Blackfin Swimming CI

Love Running Club

Pretoria Military Marathon Club

Athletics South Africa/Boland
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15
14
16
23
53
12
18
18
40
17
14
14
16
40
40
16
16
50
14
49
16
38
14
37
44
47
35
48
14
12
51
38
16
51
37
62
59
60
62
34
51
41
18
15
16
17
20
16
65



