Race	Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time	Category
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	1	Christian	Kriel	104	Finished	00:39:16	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	2	Armand	Nortje	145	Finished	00:39:22	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	3	Ruben	Du Pisanie	53	Finished	00:39:26	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	4	Refiloe Makata	Mashao	131	Finished	00:39:27	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	5	Kyle	Letley	112	Finished	00:39:28	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	6	Gary	Albertyn	6	Finished	00:40:10	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	7	Dustin	Hale	77	Finished	00:40:50	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	8	Sheldon	Lotz	115	Finished	00:41:55	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	9	Aiden	Petersen	157	Finished	00:41:59	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	10	Thomas	Woodhead	212	Finished	00:42:00	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	11	Muhammad	Adam	3	Finished	00:42:02	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	12	Engela	Venter	203	Finished	00:42:08	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	13	Craig	Groenewald	73	Finished	00:42:13	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	14	Branden	Willows	211	Finished	00:42:20	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	15	Kelly	Fairon	59	Finished	00:42:47	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	16	Nicholas	Smith	181	Finished	00:43:05	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	17	Coillard	Ford	61	Finished	00:43:14	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Rowan	Cowper		Finished	00:43:33	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	19	Muhammed	Adam		Finished	00:43:35	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	-	Jesica	Smit		Finished	00:43:45	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	-	Ashleigh	Munks		Finished	00:43:46	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Zoe	Phillips	-	Finished	00:43:49	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Chad	Tucker		Finished	00:43:50	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Jessica	De Beer		Finished	00:44:28	20 - 30
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Leigh	Mc Morran	-	Finished	00:44:38	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Elizabeth	Van Straten		Finished	00:44:50	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Jaden	Harris		Finished	00:45:24	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Mieke	Van Zyl		Finished	00:45:27	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	-	Christen Ella	Aaronson		Finished	00:45:38	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Ayesha	Valli		Finished	00:45:40	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Cameron	Van Der Merwe		Finished	00:45:43	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Stephanie	Houtman		Finished	00:45:47	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Megan	Albertyn		Finished	00:45:52	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Jenna-Lee	Lange		Finished	00:45:58	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Craig	Bannatyne		Finished	00:46:04	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Samantha	Adams		Finished		12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Lesa-Jo	Cloete		Finished	00:46:23	20 - 30
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Deborah	Dredge		Finished	00:46:58	20 - 30 12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event			Etienne	Malan		Finished	00:40:58	12 - 19 12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km					Finished		12 - 19 20 - 30
0 1	3km		Kirsty	Hyslop			00:47:09	
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Courtney	Laros		Finished	00:47:11	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Gabriela	Scrooby		Finished	00:47:14	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Luke	Baker		Finished	00:47:22	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Claire	Berzen Marria Euton		Finished	00:47:27	12 - 19 21 -
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Heather	Morris-Eyton		Finished	00:47:57	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Steve	Haupt		Finished	00:48:02	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Jade	Penning		Finished	00:48:02	12 - 19 21 -
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Roger	Young		Finished	00:48:03	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Johannes	Muller		Finished	00:48:33	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Alia	Goedvolk		Finished	00:48:44	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Micaela	Boulle		Finished	00:48:53	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Ryan 	Midgley		Finished	00:48:59	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	53	Tasneem	Kharva	98	Finished	00:49:08	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km		Demi Lee	Carlisle		Finished	00:49:12	12 - 19

Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Teams - Team Name	Club	Age
	Male		CGA		16
2	Male	2	Sedibeng	Titans Aquatics Swimming Club	17
3	Male	3	NTS	Akasia Aqua Swimming Club	16
4	Male	4	CGA		16
5	Male	5	EGA		15
1	Male	6	NTS		47
6	Male	7	NTS		19
7	Male	8	CGA		17
8	Male	9	CGA		15
9	Male	10	CGA		14
10	Male	11	CGA		13
1	Female	1	NTS		17
2	Male	12	CGA		37
11	Male	13	CGA		15
2	Female	2	CGA		15
12	Male	14	EGA		18
3	Male	15	NTS		42
13	Male	16	CGA		14
14	Male	17	CGA		15
3	Female	3	NTS		16
4	Female	4	EGA		15
5	Female	5	NTS		13
15	Male	18	EGA		14
1	Female	6	CGA		21
6	Female	7	CGA		12
7	Female	8	NTS		16
16	Male	19	CGA		16
8	Female	9	NTS		16
9	Female		CGA		14
10	Female	11	CGA		18
11	Female	12	CGA		14
12	Female	13	NTS		14
1	Female		NTS		43
13	Female		CGA		14
4	Male	20	EGA		34
14	Female		CGA		18
2	Female	17	CGA	Rand Road Warriors	30
	Female		NTS		14
17	Male		NTS		17
	Female		NTS		21
	Female		CGA		14
	Female		CGA		14
	Male		EGA		14
	Female		CGA		17
	Female		CGA		49
	Male		CGA	Haupt Swimming	49
	Female		NTS		15
	Male		NTS		52
	Female		NTS		16
	Female		NTS		14
	Female		CGA		15
	Male		CGA		15
	Female		CGA		16
	Female		CGA		14
24	· omaio	20			17

Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	55 Wynand	Nortje	148 Finished	00:49:14	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	56 Courtney	Pretorius	163 Finished	00:49:25	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	57 Jenna	Seymour-Smith	258 Finished	00:49:25	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	58 Mya	Phillips	159 Finished	00:50:17	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	59 Nadine	Marais	230 Finished	00:50:27	20 - 30
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	60 Johann	Pretorius	165 Finished	00:50:47	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	61 Kayla	Pretorius	252 Finished	00:50:50	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	62 Cara	Borradaile	259 Finished	00:50:51	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	63 Cherne	Midgley	138 Finished	00:50:54	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	64 Tanith	Du Toit	238 Finished	00:51:35	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	65 Kayley	Petersen	158 Finished	00:51:36	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	66 Jessica	Dunstan	250 Finished	00:51:38	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	67 April Rae	Niemack	235 Finished	00:52:32	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	68 Tyler	Pretorius	164 Finished	00:52:45	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	69 Nicola	Wessels	207 Finished	00:52:54	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	70 Stephen	Van Niekerk	232 Finished	00:53:24	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	71 Tyson	Merritt	256 Finished	00:53:52	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	72 Caylin	Carlisle	30 Finished	00:54:01	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	73 Colin	Morgan	237 Finished	00:55:13	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	74 Yumna	Kharva	100 Finished	00:55:22	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	75 Malcolm George	Pritchard	166 Finished	00:55:25	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	76 Caitlin	Davies	41 Finished	00:55:25	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	77 Cita	Penn	154 Finished	00:55:27	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	78 Tegan	Malherbe	127 Finished	00:56:59	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	79 Pieter	Du Toit	226 Finished	00:57:02	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	80 John	Beneke	14 Finished	00:57:12	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	81 Mark	Harris	81 Finished	00:59:09	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	82 Emanuel	Gerson	67 Finished	00:59:24	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	83 Anneke	Du Toit	54 Finished	00:59:42	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	84 Gallia	Fenster	215 Finished	00:59:46	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	85 Joshua	Hinkley	243 Finished	01:00:13	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	86 Alex	Bals	262 Finished	01:00:50	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	87 Katherine	Steel	186 Finished	01:00:57	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	88 Amy	Van Druten	196 Finished	01:00:59	12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	89 Deon	Van Druten	197 Finished	01:00:59	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	90 Janetha	Du Toit	231 Finished	01:01:38	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	91 Ian	Cooper	39 Finished	01:09:22	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	92 Malcolm	Midgley	139 Finished	01:09:32	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	93 Marian	Hollander	234 Finished	01:10:00	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	94 Sharon	Ball	245 Finished	01:14:17	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	95 Ashley	Magrath	123 Finished	01:17:30	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	96 Richard	Townsend	187 Finished	01:30:20	31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	Manie	Wessels	210 Not yet started		31+
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	Mitchel	Sinclair	175 Not yet started		12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	Isabelle	Boles	19 Not yet started		12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	Natalie	Arthur	9 Not yet started		12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	Irshaad	Kara	96 Not yet started		12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	Wazier	Kara	97 Not yet started		20 - 30
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	Enrico	Myburgh	144 Not yet started		12 - 19
Gauteng Open Water Event	3km	Marissa	Rollnick	169 Not yet started		31+

20	Male	26 Sedibeng	Titans Aquatics Swimming Club	14
25	Female	30 CGA		15
26	Female	31 EGA		14
27	Female	32 CGA		16
4	Female	33 CGA		23
7	Male	27 NTS	Coelacanths Master Swimming Club	53
28	Female	34		12
29	Female	35 CGA		18
30	Female	36 CGA		18
3	Female	37 CGA		40
31	Female	38 CGA		17
32	Female	39 CGA		14
33	Female	40		14
34	Female	41 CGA		16
	Female	42 CGA		40
8	Male	28		40
21	Male	29 CGA		16
35	Female	43 CGA		16
9	Male	30		50
36	Female	44 CGA		14
10	Male	31 EGA	Blackfin Swimming Cl	49
37	Female	45 CGA		16
5	Female	46 CGA		38
	Female	47 CGA		14
11	Male	32		37
12	Male	33 Sedibeng		44
13	Male	34 CGA		47
14	Male	35 CGA		35
6	Female	48 NTS	Love Running Club	48
39	Female	49 CGA		14
22	Male	36 CGA		12
15	Male	37 CGA		51
7	Female	50 CGA		38
40	Female	51		16
-	Male	38		51
8	Female	52		37
17	Male	39 EGA		62
18	Male	40 CGA		59
9	Female	53		60
10	Female	54 CGA		62
19	Male	41 CGA	Pretoria Military Marathon Club	34
20	Male	42 NTS		51
	Male	CGA		41
	Male	CGA		18
	Female	CGA		15
	Female	CGA		16
	Male	CGA		17
	Male	CGA		20
	Male	NTS		16
	Female	CGA	Athletics South Africa/Boland	65